TEAM SCORES

Bonny Eagle
Cheverus
Sanford
Windham

EVENTS
4 x 800 M
4 x 800 M
4 x 800 M
4 x 800 M

Racewalk
Racewalk
Racewalk
Racewalk
Racewalk
Racewalk
Racewalk

100 M H Hurdles
100 M H Hurdles
100 M H Hurdles
100 M H Hurdles
100 M H Hurdles
100 M H Hurdles
100 M H Hurdles

65
94.5
91
31.5

Name

Sanford
Cheverus
Bonny Eagle
Windham
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Malarsi
Begin
Lyons
Hoyt
Szatkowski
Philiphose
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L'Heureux

1 Rice

2 Terwillger, D
3 Smith

4 Begin

5 Wrightington
6 Sargent

7 Yeboah, E

BOYS TRACK and FIELD
Wednesday, April 27, 2011
At Cheverus High School
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Min/Ft Sec/In

7 325
9 34.5
950
9 50.1
9 52.2
9 54.5
13 224

17.6
18.1
19.3
20.3
21.2
22.0
24.7

Relay

Webb, Chaisson, Lenhardt, Perkins



100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M
100 M

1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M

1 Slattery
2 Shepherd
3 McMann
4 Swan
5 Shain
6 Carlson
7 Thomas
8 Goodrich
9 Hardesty
10 Mann
11 Briswa
12 Rose
13 Broannon
14 Palmer
15 Gottlieb
16 O'Brien
17 Peavey
18 Do
19 Manjai
20 Brannigan
21 Fuller
22 Crockett
23 Smith
24 Sawchuck
25 Lewis
26 Page

1 Terwilliger, J

2 Perkins
3 Guillemette
4 Kirk

5 Brockelbenk

6 Dundas
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11.43
11.61
11.78
11.85
11.89
11.95
11.97
12.02
12.06
12,12
12.29
12.29
12,57
12.67
12.67
12.75
12.83
12,97
12,97
13.03
13.23
13.23
13.23
13.23
13.47
13.47

4 24,5
4 50
4 50
5 04.8
510.9
517.2



1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M
1600 M

4x100 M
4x100 M
4x100 M
4x100 M

400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M
400 M

7 Dexter

8 Perrault

9 Murray
10 Young
11 Norwood
12 Traves
13 Desjardins
14 Leazier
15 Whitten
16 Bedard

1 Sanford

2 Bonny Eagle
3 Cheverus

4 Windham

1 Collins
2 Jerome
3 Harkins
4 Murphy
5 Hazelton
6 Blanchard
7 Brisbois
8 Grove
9 Peavey
10 wall
11 Gowell
12 Perrault
13 Webb
14 Willis
15 Cook
16 Rodgers
17 Atienza
18 Meserve
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5
5
5
5
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229
34.5
36.4
36.6
50

51.4
52.8
23.3
58.1
01.6

46.7
46.9
47.9
05.3

51.13
56.12
56.29
56.55
57.04
57.84
58.02
58.07
58.09
58.19
59.38
0.06

01.79
02.91
03.26
03.49
03.74
05.59

Shain, McClinton, Carlton, Goodrich



400 M
400 M

300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M
300 M

800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M
800 M

200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles
Hurdles

19 Martin
20 Miks

1 Collins
2 Rice
3 Carlson
4 Yeboah, E
5 Terwilliger, D
6 McClure
7 Lewis
8 Trafford
9 Melvin
10 Davis

1 Webb

2 Chaisson

3 Guillemette
4 Zieba

5 Swett

6 Blair

7 Dexter

8 Lyons

O Nolette

10 Merrill
11 McGill
12 Lewis
13 Donatelli
14 Norwood
15 Gochie

1 Collins

2 McMann
3 Slattery
4 McClinton
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11.23
21.38

41.64
42.71
42.78
43.76
45.56
45.89
48.42
52.50
54.31
02.64

08.7
10.3
13.8
14.1
16.7
25.0
27.0
27.3
31.9
34.4
35.4
38.2
39.1
40.0
44.7

23.21
23.62
23.67
24.22



200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M
200 M

3200 M
3200 M
3200 M
3200 M
3200 M
3200 M
3200 M
3200 M

4 x400 M
4 x400 M
4 x400 M

5 Godale

6 Hardesty

7 Brannon

8 Brisbois

9 Andrews
10 Goodrich
11 Gowell
12 Webb
13 Palmer
14 Fisher
15 Gibbs
16 Atienza
17 Coleman
18 Sawchuck
19 Meserve
20 Gottlieb
21 Crockett
22 Manjai
23 Whitis
24 Cartwright
25 Page

1 Perkins
2 Temple
3 Mallarsie
4 Marin

5 Lenhardt
6 Miles

7 Cook

8 Moore

1 Sanford
2 Bonny Eagle
3 Cheverus
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n

24.54
24.59
24.90
25.61
25.61
25.98
26.02
26.13
26.37
26.42
26.63
27.20
27.27
27.88
28.15
28.23
28.40
29.24
29.30
29.73
35.10

10 32.4
11 02.6
11 18.1
11 26.1
11 29.3
12 17.0
12 27.3
12 33.8

3 39.9
3 40.3
3 51.9

Webb, Carlson, Chaisson, Guillemette



4 x400 M
4 x400 M

Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump

Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump

High Jump

4 Windham
5 Sanford B

1 Shain

2 Smith

3 Sheperd

4 McMann

5 Wall

6 Rose

7 Mann

8 O'Brien

9 Hansen
10 Sargent
11 Begin
12 Godsby
13 Wrightington
14 Mansai
15 Lewis
16 Davis
17 L'Heureux
18 McConnell
19 Collins
20 Martin

1 Slattery
2 Rice
3 Smith
4 Collins
5 Lewis
6 Crosby
7 Lewis
8 Orne
Wall

1 Smith
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3 55.0
4 14.3

20 3.5
18 7
17 6.75
17 2.75
16 5
16 1
15 7.75
15 6.5
15 3.5
14 8.75
14 6.5
13 9.5
13 7.5
136
13 4.5
11 8.5
11 3.75
10 0.25

36 11

36 5.75

349

33 8.5
3145

29 6.5
29 1.5

28

60



High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump
High Jump

Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put
Shot Put

2 Stanton

3 Thomas

4 Harbins

4 Orne

6 Wrightington

6 Meggison

7 Crosby
Moriarty

1 Martell
2 Corbett
3 Foley
4 Shain

5 Cushing
6 Benoit

7 Rainville

8 Gibbs

9 Weeks

10 Neang

11 Day

12 Rubinoff
13 Rodrigues
14 Hannigan
15 Brewer

16 Dixon

17 Moriarty
18 Hudson

19 Hook

20 Farnsworth
21 Samperi
22 Blair

23 Bedard

24 Hansen

25 Philiphose
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58
56
54
54
52
52
50

46 6
43 10
397
36 2
35 10.5
34 4
341
336
332
329
326
3245
312
311
30 10
306
305
29 4
28 10
28 2
26 9
26 4
26
259
23 9



Shot Put 26 Claffie BE 15 10

Javelin 1 Molleo C 147 2
Javelin 2 Cushing C 138 3
Javelin 3 Ramsdell w 131 10
Javelin 4 Anatra S 128 8
Javelin 5 Gibbs w 125 4
Javelin 6 Martell BE 123 8
Javelin 7 Bellows S 123 6
Javelin 8 Tolan C 118
Javelin 9 Collins S 117 7
Javelin 10 Benoit S 1149
Javelin 11 Willis BE 114 7
Javelin 12 Murphy C 110 7
Javelin 13 Orne C 1101
Javelin 14 O'Connor S 100 6
Javelin 15 Hazelton BE 99 10
Javelin 16 Bailey BE 98 9
Javelin 17 Blake S 97 4
Javelin 18 Rodriquez w 97 1
Javelin 19 Rubinoff C 92 4
Javelin 20 Marain S 91 3
Javelin 21 Dixon w 89 8
Javelin 22 Lavalley S 88 10
Javelin 23 Doucette S 88
Javelin 24 Weeks C 87 7
Javelin 25 Philiphose C 83 6
Javelin 26 Davis w 82
Javelin 27 Cartright S 817
Javelin 28 Reynolds C 78
Javelin 29 Hook w 74
Javelin 30 Goulet S 739
Javelin 31 Bedard S 73
Javelin 32 Lewis S 63



Javelin

Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus
Discus

Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault
Pole Vault

33 Claffie

1 Corbit

2 Martell

3 Goodrich

4 Benoit

5 Molleo

6 Bailey

7 Tolan

8 Cushing

9 Foley, J
10 Andrews
11 Benoit
12 Ramsdell
13 Lavalley
14 Day
15 Rodriguez
16 Moriarty
17 Reynolds
18 Doucette
19 Do
20 Brewer
21 Samperi
22 Farnsworth
23 Coleman
24 Davis
25 Neang
26 Claffie

1 Wall

2 Dearborn
3 DiNardo

4 Dearborn
5 Szatkowski

w
200w

wvwnuwoonsonmsnuwso0o0o0n

oW n won

129 3
118 2
1156
108 8
97 8
94 0.5
925
89 2.25
87 2
87
86 10.5
83 0.5
79 8
78 11
78 10.75
78 5.5
75 2
71 10
68 9
66 2
62 4.5
62 4
60 1.5
59
57
49 2

10 6
86
86
86
76



Pole Vault 6 Whitis



